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BF 1000m Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 55187788792 ARHANT COLINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH BRUZ 41 pts. 3'17" 40
2 36357335651 TEMPLIER FLEUR COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ IONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 39 pts. 3'20" 90
3 98274129737 RENAULT LOLA AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 38 pts. 3'22" 90
4 34274345357 GAUDIN AGATHE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 37 pts. 3'25" 20
5 34153465517 JOUVIN AURELIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 36 pts. 3'27" 20
6 19754623922 LUCAS INES AS COLLEGE LYCEE PRIVE LA VI( DINAN 36 pts. 3'27"70
7 59869434232 MAILLY GABRIELLE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 36 pts. 3'27"90
8 71569374393 SCIPION ZOE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 36 pts. 3'28" 00
9 95672668946 WESTER SUZON COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT RENNES CEDEX 36 pts. 3'28" 10
10 26314826728 LEGOFF CAPUCINE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEUX> RENNES 35 pts. 3'28" 60
11 98387853372 CLEMENS MARINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 35 pts. 3'28" 80
12 42368619545 CASTEL LOUISE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 35 pts. 3'29" 60
13 75257249129 RUELLAN LORANE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 32 pts. 3'35"00
14 77646929244 LEPORTOUX MAELIA COLLEGE STE JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES 32 pts. 3'36" 00
15 42543569849 POTIN EGLANTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 32 pts. 3'36" 50
16 57325451554 ESNAULT ANNE CHARLOTTE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 31 pts. 3'37" 20
17 54742261876 COHAN RAPHAELLE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 3'42" 00
18 43274819595 BAUDIN LAURIANNE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 29 pts. 3'42" 50
19 97521517849 CARTON EMMA AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 28 pts. 3'43"70
20 38794288833 NICOLAS VICTOIRE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 27 pts. 3'45" 40
21 61816624658 FERRIAU CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 27 pts. 3'45" 70
22 11156581193 LEBRETON ZOE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 26 pts. 3'47" 30
23 62457697217 COUVERT AUDREY COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 26 pts. 3'47"70
24 74525216369 REGEARD HELOISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 25 pts. 3'48" 90
25 28721498761 GARDAN OCEANE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 3'51" 50
26 12814891467 BRIEND VALENTINE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 24 pts. 3'51" 80
27 32864789664 NAYL PAULINE COLLEGE PRIVE STE MARGUERI® JOSSELIN 24 pts. 3'52" 10
28 53942986487 EON JUSTINE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 21 pts. 3'58" 20
29 48733846811 BROSSARD MAIWENN COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 21 pts. 3'59" 00
30 26934532957 MAURIN SALOME AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 20 pts. 4'00" 70
31 46786539893 GILET LISA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 20 pts. 4'01" 00
32 67754248771 ROBERT LENAIG AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 20 pts. 4'01"70
32 74113841726 MARION LOUANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 20 pts. 4'01"70
34 16356921497 LEBRETON LENA COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 1 pts. 34'33" 40
BF 50m Haies Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 92771531968 BOURGET LENA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 45 pts. 7"75
2 79996675938 DEVERNOIS BLEUENN COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 39 pts. 8" 55
3 39515149598 GUILLAUME ADELE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 37 pts. 8" 73
4 55249632985 BILLON JEANNE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 35 pts. 8" 88
5 19984587354 LABBE CANDYCE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 35 pts. 8" 90
6 47781786631 ROUSSEAU LUCIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 34 pts. 8" 99
7 15428963832 HASEGAWA JULIE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 34 pts. 9" 03 +1.6
8 19349917285 SOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN  COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 34 pts. 9" 04
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9 69421398278 CRAINEGUY JULIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 33 pts. 9" 08
10 35778414237 DESLANDES ANNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 33 pts. 9" 09 +0.7
11 39753466416 CHEVALIER JUSTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 33 pts. 9" 12 +1.6
12 66636377567 PROD HOMME LISA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 33 pts. 9" 15
13 77911199635 VIGOUR JADE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 32 pts. 9" 21
14 32747967555 TERTRE JANELLE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 32 pts. 9" 24
14 58519975878 CHOBLET ENORA COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 32 pts. 9" 24 +0.7
16 72159368631 HEINRY JADE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 32 pts. 9" 25
17 36756529633 BELLEC MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 9" 28
18 84929577384 LHERMITTE CANDICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 9" 33
19 74771256745 FOUQUENET CAPUCINE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 9" 36
20 34331494249 NAYAGOM FONTENEAU CANL COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 30 pts. 9" 38
21 91533656495 DESPRES CLELIA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 30 pts. 9" 42
22 73665915483 BONTEMPS SARAH COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 9" 48
23 14936182736 VINOUSE LOUWEN COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 29 pts. 9" 50
23 14939338281 SOUCHET HELOISE COLLEGE SACRE COEUR VANNES 29 pts. 9" 50
25 81137696794 BLECH CHEREL OCEANE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 27 pts. 9" 66 +0.7
26 33421173114 ALLE DIANE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 27 pts. 9"73
27 15625983965 BOSONA ROMANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 27 pts. 9"75
28 25184888986 PERRON AGATHE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 26 pts. 9"78
29 74673764212 YONGMI IMANI COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 26 pts. 9" 82
30 39173561592 TABURET LISON COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 26 pts. 9" 83 +0.7
31 99279686999 JAGLINE ORIANE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 25 pts. 9" 90
32 12739129513 LEPRIOL MATHILDE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 9" 91 +0.7
33 35331833862 PINSARD YUNA COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 9" 99 +1.6
34 22421273577 BLIN LEXANE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 23 pts. 10" 06
35 41616761269 AYOUL ADELE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 22 pts. 10" 16
36 97711138827 GLOTIN LOUISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 22 pts. 10" 23 +1.6
37 16346878636 LEMAITRE VICKY COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 20 pts. 10" 39
38 65977667189 GOURDELIER JADE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 20 pts. 10" 40
39 74648517948 RABAUD AXELLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 20 pts. 10" 43 +1.6
40 79475934273 LEFEUVRE CASSANDRE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 20 pts. 10" 45
40 88461198822 GUILLO MARION COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 20 pts. 10" 45
42 33597975768 VALLEE LILI COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 20 pts. 10" 51
43 78254244811 LE GALL CHARLOTTE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 19 pts. 10" 72
43 92278729976 PICHON ROSALIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 19 pts. 10" 72 +0.7
45 83664919374 TOUS ANGELE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 19 pts. 10" 75 +1.6
46 45814858557 HAMON LAURENE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 18 pts. 10" 96
47 29635793492 HUSBAND EVELYN AS COLLEGE LYCEE PRIVE LA VI( DINAN 17 pts. 11" 35 +1.6
BF 50m Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 92771531968 BOURGET LENA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 42 pts. 7" 08
2 36934137327 REZKI JADE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 40 pts. 7" 19
3 77716546525 FOLLIET CLAIRE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 37 pts. 7" 36
4 98274129737 RENAULT LOLA AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 37 pts. 7" 39
5 34274345357 GAUDIN AGATHE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 37 pts. 7" 40
6 39753466416 CHEVALIER JUSTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 34 pts. 7" 52
7 18645373545 OGER INES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERF SAINT BRIEUC 34 pts. 7" 53
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8 41616761269
9 47781786631
10 22421273577
1" 32747967555
12 15428963832
12 77911199635
14 46331847268
15 33421173114
16 27375718493
16 55249632985
18 32262486898
19 12814891467
19 19754623922
19 58518619597
22 35251615293
23 14257461296
23 41561459873
23 51687545285
23 65991854667
27 34585224894
28 15625983965
29 15676447922
29 69771322217
29 75127391669
29 78529837331
29 81137696794
34 35947489926
34 86887175252
36 67348327221
37 79996675938
38 76347625792
39 61539837885
39 68754341238
41 22953632219
41 69238493225
43 79844295143
44 18398477814
45 75865395187
46 16262886446
46 29635793492
46 78645664863
46 79475934273
50 44893983678
50 73665915483
52 51685391215
52 75257249129
52 97521517849
55 68393719241
56 88653716838
57 83122879585

Niveau : Territoire

AYOUL ADELE
ROUSSEAU LUCIE
BLIN LEXANE
TERTRE JANELLE
HASEGAWA JULIE
VIGOUR JADE
MENER JULIETTE
ALLE DIANE
SOULAS ROMY
BILLON JEANNE
CLAUSTRE MARIEL
BRIEND VALENTINE
LUCAS INES
MENARD SWANIE
CRUSOE SLOANE
CHURLAUD EVANE
COCHELIN OCEANA
PEDRON NORAH
FESTOC DEVA

LIKILLIMBA GUILAINE FRANC(

BOSONA ROMANE
JOURDON EMMA
FOUCHER ELISE

LE PAGE ROMANE
GODIN ANAE

BLECH CHEREL OCEANE
JOSSET MANON
BREXEL EVA
BOUDER JOEY
DEVERNOIS BLEUENN
JOISSAINS CHLEO

LE QUILLEUC LOUNA
BROUSSIN LEE LOU
GUIGNER LOEVE
RACAPE CARLANE
EGAULT BLANDINE
COUDRAY LUCIE
VILLALARD JULIE
GUILLET AURANE
HUSBAND EVELYN
CANTIN AMANIE
LEFEUVRE CASSANDRE
MARTIN MARIE
BONTEMPS SARAH
GOASMAT CLARA
RUELLAN LORANE
CARTON EMMA
MASSON VIOLETTE
CHEBASSIER MARIE
BODIN MARION
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COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF
COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS

AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF
COLLEGE SAINT HELIER
COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN

AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF
COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL
COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF
AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN
COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS

AS COLLEGE LYCEE PRIVE LA VI(
COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL
COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL
COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME
COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL
COLLEGE SAINT HELIER
GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES
COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES
AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE

AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF
AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF
COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL
COLLEGE SAINT HELIER
COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL
COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE
COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL
COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE
COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN
COLLEGE JULIEN MAUNOIR
COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN
GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES
AS COLLEGE LYCEE PRIVE LA VI(
AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR

ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS
MERDRIGNAC
PLERIN
RENNES
COMBOURG
LAMBALLE
PLERIN
PACE CEDEX
ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS
SAINT BRIEUC
MERDRIGNAC
DINAN

LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

PACE CEDEX

LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

LIFFRE
SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND
PACE CEDEX
RENNES
MORDELLES
CANCALE
MORDELLES
LAMBALLE
LAMBALLE
DINARD
PLERIN
LAMBALLE
PLERIN
LIFFRE
RENNES
PACE CEDEX
VITRE CEDEX
PACE CEDEX
VITRE
COMBOURG

IT GEORGES DE REINTEMBA

COMBOURG
MORDELLES
DINAN
SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE

COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF
GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES
AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV
AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF
AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR
COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE

DINARD
ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS
MORDELLES
LAMBALLE
LAMBALLE
PLERIN
SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1
VITRE CEDEX

34 pts.
34 pts.
33 pts.
33 pts.
33 pts.
33 pts.
33 pts.
32 pts.
32 pts.
32 pts.
32 pts.
31 pts.
31 pts.
31 pts.
31 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
28 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
25 pts.
25 pts.

7" 54
7" 57
7" 58
7" 59
7" 62
7" 62
7" 63
7" 65
7" 67
7" 67
7" 68
770
770
7"70
772
777
777
™77
™7
779
7" 82
7" 83
7" 83
7" 83
7" 83
7" 83
7" 84
7" 84
7" 85
7" 86
7" 92
7" 93
7" 93
7" 95
7" 95
7" 96
7" 97
7" 98
7" 99
7" 99
7" 99
7" 99
8" 00
8" 00
8" 01
8" 01
8" 01
8" 02
8" 04
8" 05
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57 97711138827 GLOTIN LOUISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 25 pts. 8" 05
59 34153465517 JOUVIN AURELIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 8" 06
59 36577128745 GAUTIER EMELINE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 25 pts. 8" 06
61 53149692883 LAMBERT ROMANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 25 pts. 8" 07
62 98241259524 PENALVER NINA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 25 pts. 8" 08
63 11217247242 BESNARD ADELE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 24 pts. 8" 09
63 99279686999 JAGLINE ORIANE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 8" 09
65 18749525852 GAUTIER JULIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 8" 12
66 37415278988 GAUDIN NINON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 8" 14
67 87458944888 LE SAINT ELEA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 23 pts. 8" 15
68 63674954947 KERMARREC SALOMEE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 23 pts. 8" 16
68 64533224956 LEFEUVRE INES COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 23 pts. 8" 16
70 32444622213 BADUEL JADE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 23 pts. 8" 19
70 92524569315 PLUNIAN CHLOE COLLEGE NOTRE DAME LA BLAN THEIX 23 pts. 8"19
72 19892825333 CONNAN LEANE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 22 pts. 8" 21
72 45182171974 CARABIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 22 pts. 8" 21
74 14495938323 LE GALLO JULIANE COLLEGE PRIVE STE MARGUERI JOSSELIN 22 pts. 8" 22
75 84436343538 NONDA ALIYAH AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 22 pts. 8"23
75 98654231323 SOEUNG LYNA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 22 pts. 8" 23
7 71875354127 RIOU CLARENCE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 22 pts. 8" 24
78 88653761967 ARMENGAUD FANIE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 22 pts. 8" 25
79 12564856786 LE MIGNANT FLORE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 8" 27
80 94134524535 GEORGET ELYSE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH MARTIGNE-FERCHAUD 21 pts. 8" 28
81 17252194913 LOUVEAU DORIANE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 20 pts. 8" 33
82 31294685897 GUEGUEN MARIE FRANCE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 20 pts. 8" 37
83 64679883432 MALAPERT BELISSENDE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 19 pts. 8" 42
84 16346878636 LEMAITRE VICKY COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 19 pts. 8" 46
84 63223319543 OLLIVIER AGATHE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 19 pts. 8" 46
86 37858188911 CORNEE MANON COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 19 pts. 8" 50
86 51137366765 PASQUER EMILIE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 19 pts. 8" 50
88 23454167121 TAFFIN CLARA AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 17 pts. 8" 64
89 13661214943 SOQUET MAELYS COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 16 pts. 8" 81
90 91838619812 GRIFFON LOLA COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 10 pts. 9" 58
BF Disque Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 74648517948 RABAUD AXELLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 36 pts. 27m18 cm
2 88322449656 BEAUDOIN YOUNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 36 pts. 27 m 09 cm
3 47781786631 ROUSSEAU LUCIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 35 pts. 26 m 66 cm
4 31294685897 GUEGUEN MARIE FRANCE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 34 pts. 25m31cm
5 44999113112 BESTAUX COUTANT CLEMEN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 33 pts. 24 m 36 cm
6 36934137327 REZKI JADE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 23 m52cm
7 19984587354 LABBE CANDYCE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 23 m 07 cm
8 83672817694 PAUL LISA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 23mO01cm
9 66636377567 PROD HOMME LISA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 31 pts. 23m
10 35947489926 JOSSET MANON AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 30 pts. 22 mO05cm
11 92771531968 BOURGET LENA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 30 pts. 22 m 02 cm
12 19349917285 SOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN  COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 21 m82cm
13 69238493225 RACAPE CARLANE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 28 pts. 20m91cm
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14 38292771127 SOUCHET LANA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 20 m 85 cm
15 76347625792 JOISSAINS CHLEO COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 28 pts. 20 m 83 cm
16 62786213698 ANDRIEUX MARIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 27 pts. 19 m94 cm
16 74771256745 FOUQUENET CAPUCINE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 19 m 94 cm
18 19263571692 TAUFANA LOVENKA COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 27 pts. 19 m 65 cm
19 32877643655 COUALAN SALOME COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 26 pts. 19m21cm
20 39753466416 CHEVALIER JUSTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 26 pts. 19 m04 cm
21 81527157772 REUZE MANON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 18 m60 cm
22 78254244811 LE GALL CHARLOTTE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 25 pts. 18 m51 cm
23 98711872635 DEHAYE DIANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 24 pts. 17 m 83 cm
24 17823878621 MENARD LOU COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 24 pts. 17 m 80 cm
25 79996675938 DEVERNOIS BLEUENN COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 24 pts. 17 m75cm
26 77911199635 VIGOUR JADE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 24 pts. 17 m 58 cm
27 41165593478 CHAMPION ALICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 24 pts. 17 m43 cm
28 72159368631 HEINRY JADE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 17m21 cm
29 65977667189 GOURDELIER JADE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 23 pts. 17 m01cm
30 57325451554 ESNAULT ANNE CHARLOTTE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 22 pts. 16 m 32 cm
31 75865395187 VILLALARD JULIE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 22 pts. 16 m 23 cm
32 74673764212 YONGMI IMANI COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 22 pts. 15 m 65 cm
33 59697127618 POULARD MARTIN MAELYS  COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 21 pts. 15 m 55 cm
34 41616761269 AYOUL ADELE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 15 m23 cm
35 46786539893 GILET LISA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 14 m 86 cm
36 75699569694 MOALIC ENORA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 20 pts. 14 m 57 cm
37 35778414237 DESLANDES ANNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 20 pts. 14 m19cm
38 96775845415 VINOUSE ELISE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 18 pts. 13 m59 cm
39 87182147873 LAMY MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 13 pts. 11 m40cm
BF Hauteur Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 92771531968 BOURGET LENA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 39 pts. 1m45cm
2 41561459873 COCHELIN OCEANA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 31 pts. 1m32cm
3 91533656495 DESPRES CLELIA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 29 pts. 1m28cm
4 14936182736 VINOUSE LOUWEN COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 27 pts. 1m25cm
4 36756529633 BELLEC MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 1m25cm
4 94134524535 GEORGET ELYSE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH MARTIGNE-FERCHAUD 27 pts. 1m25cm
7 16346878636 LEMAITRE VICKY COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 25 pts. 1m21cm
7 22421273577 BLIN LEXANE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 25 pts. 1m21cm
7 63223319543 OLLIVIER AGATHE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 25 pts. 1m21cm
10 16356921497 LEBRETON LENA COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 23 pts. 1m18cm
10 17667569526 HOULIER JULIE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 23 pts. 1m18cm
10 18675329721 HOULIER KLERVIE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 23 pts. 1m18cm
10 64679883432 MALAPERT BELISSENDE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 23 pts. 1m18cm
10 75328349259 SALMON JADE COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 23 pts. 1m18cm
15 21696868353 MELEUC MELODIE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 20 pts. 1m14 cm
15 46786539893 GILET LISA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 20 pts. 1m14 cm
15 83672817694 PAUL LISA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 20 pts. 1m14cm
15 97326286289 JOUAULT OLIVIA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 20 pts. 1m14 cm
19 91562552997 UGOLIN TANIA COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 18 pts. 1m10cm
20 44893983678 MARTIN MARIE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 14 pts. 1mO05cm
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BF Javelot Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 26934532957 MAURIN SALOME AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 30 pts. 21 m08 cm
2 16356921497 LEBRETON LENA COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 30 pts. 20 m 87 cm
3 38794288833 NICOLAS VICTOIRE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 29 pts. 20m18 cm
3 42368619545 CASTEL LOUISE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 29 pts. 20m18 cm
5 64679883432 MALAPERT BELISSENDE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 28 pts. 19 m 04 cm
6 74648517948 RABAUD AXELLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 28 pts. 18 m98 cm
7 15625983965 BOSONA ROMANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 28 pts. 18 m 90 cm
8 17667569526 HOULIER JULIE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 25 pts. 16 m73 cm
9 74113841726 MARION LOUANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 24 pts. 15 m 87 cm
10 78529837331 GODIN ANAE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 23 pts. 14 m 95 cm
11 43482354179 D HEROUVILLE INES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 23 pts. 14 m35cm
12 21696868353 MELEUC MELODIE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 22 pts. 13 m76 cm
13 87458944888 LE SAINT ELEA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 22 pts. 13 m48 cm
14 39944377158 DORE MAEVA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 21 pts. 12m97 cm
15 42543569849 POTIN EGLANTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 12m70cm
16 18749525852 GAUTIER JULIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 19 pts. 11 m78cm
17 12814891467 BRIEND VALENTINE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 18 pts. 11 m52cm
18 49629198399 LEPRINCE ANNA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 17 pts. 11 m13cm
19 11217247242 BESNARD ADELE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 17 pts. 11m11cm
20 13661214943 SOQUET MAELYS COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 1 pts. 5m41cm
BF Longueur Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 98274129737 RENAULT LOLA AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 41 pts. 4 m83cm
2 32747967555 TERTRE JANELLE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 37 pts. 4 m58cm
3 34274345357 GAUDIN AGATHE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 37 pts. 4 m57 cm
4 79996675938 DEVERNOIS BLEUENN COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 34 pts. 4 m40cm
5 84929577384 LHERMITTE CANDICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 34 pts. 4 m38.cm
6 33421173114 ALLE DIANE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 34 pts. 4 m 36 cm
7 36934137327 REZKI JADE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 33 pts. 4m32cm
8 12814891467 BRIEND VALENTINE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 33 pts. 4 m28 cm
9 15428963832 HASEGAWA JULIE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 32 pts. 4 m26 cm
10 19984587354 LABBE CANDYCE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 4m18 cm
10 55249632985 BILLON JEANNE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 4m18 cm
12 59869434232 MAILLY GABRIELLE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 31 pts. 4m15cm
13 27375718493 SOULAS ROMY COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 30 pts. 4m10cm
14 46331847268 MENER JULIETTE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 30 pts. 4 mO09cm
15 72159368631 HEINRY JADE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 30 pts. 4 mO07 cm
15 77911199635 VIGOUR JADE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 30 pts. 4 m 07 cm
17 51687545285 PEDRON NORAH COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 29 pts. 4 m 06 cm
18 16262886446 GUILLET AURANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 29 pts. 4 m 03 cm
18 39753466416 CHEVALIER JUSTINE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 29 pts. 4 mO03cm
18 61539837885 LE QUILLEUC LOUNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 4mO03cm
21 41616761269 AYOUL ADELE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 29 pts. 4mO02cm
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22 35778414237 DESLANDES ANNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 3 m96 cm
23 18749525852 GAUTIER JULIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 28 pts. 3m94 cm
23 91533656495 DESPRES CLELIA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 28 pts. 3m94 cm
25 45182171974 CARABIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 27 pts. 3m92cm
26 35331833862 PINSARD YUNA COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 27 pts. 3m90cm
27 88653716838 CHEBASSIER MARIE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 3m89cm
28 36577128745 GAUTIER EMELINE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 27 pts. 3m88cm
29 11156581193 LEBRETON ZOE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 27 pts. 3 m86 cm
30 37415278988 GAUDIN NINON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 26 pts. 3m82cm
30 84436343538 NONDA ALIYAH AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 26 pts. 3m82cm
32 35947489926 JOSSET MANON AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 26 pts. 3m80cm
32 74673764212 YONGMI IMANI COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 26 pts. 3m80cm
34 79844295143 EGAULT BLANDINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 25 pts. 3m78cm
34 87458944888 LE SAINT ELEA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 25 pts. 3m78cm
36 79475934273 LEFEUVRE CASSANDRE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 25 pts. 3m77 cm
37 21371717663 MONFORT CLARA GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 25 pts. 3m75cm
37 26651192819 CHABAUD JULIA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 25 pts. 3m75cm
39 32262486898 CLAUSTRE MARIEL AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 25 pts. 3m73cm
39 35931151152 PINSARD MARIE LOU COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 25 pts. 3m73cm
41 98654231323 SOEUNG LYNA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 24 pts. 3 m67 cm
42 71875354127 RIOU CLARENCE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 24 pts. 3 m65cm
43 53149692883 LAMBERT ROMANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 23 pts. 3 m58cm
44 17252194913 LOUVEAU DORIANE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 22 pts. 3mb55cm
45 43482354179 D HEROUVILLE INES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 22 pts. 3mb54cm
46 39944377158 DORE MAEVA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 22 pts. 3m52cm
46 98387853372 CLEMENS MARINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 22 pts. 3m52cm
48 77785748284 PALAS CLAIRE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 22 pts. 3m51cm
49 81527157772 REUZE MANON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 21 pts. 3m49cm
50 12564856786 LE MIGNANT FLORE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 3m48.cm
50 83122879585 BODIN MARION COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 3m48cm
52 59697127618 POULARD MARTIN MAELYS COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 21 pts. 3md44cm
52 61816624658 FERRIAU CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 21 pts. 3m44cm
54 65977667189 GOURDELIER JADE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 20 pts. 3m43cm
55 57325451554 ESNAULT ANNE CHARLOTTE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 20 pts. 3m39cm
56 12821427264 FOUCHER ALEXANE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 20 pts. 3m37 cm
56 64533224956 LEFEUVRE INES COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 20 pts. 3m37 cm
58 74113841726 MARION LOUANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 19 pts. 3m34cm
59 13661214943 SOQUET MAELYS COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 18 pts. 3m28cm
59 74525216369 REGEARD HELOISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 18 pts. 3m28cm
61 71569374393 SCIPION ZOE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 16 pts. 3 m07 cm
62 43274819595 BAUDIN LAURIANNE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 16 pts. 3 m06 cm
BF Marteau Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 26651192819 CHABAUD JULIA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 33 pts. 33m78cm
2 45814858557 HAMON LAURENE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 29 pts. 29 m45cm
3 45182171974 CARABIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 29 pts. 29 m14 cm
4 84929577384 LHERMITTE CANDICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 28 m81cm
5 57377572286 PEILA BINET COLINE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 28 pts. 28 m 55 cm
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6 16346878636 LEMAITRE VICKY COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 28 pts. 28 m48 cm
7 74771256745 FOUQUENET CAPUCINE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 27 m17 cm
8 73779524172 ABDENNOUR MELODIE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 27 pts. 27m10cm
9 59869434232 MAILLY GABRIELLE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 27 pts. 27m
10 53149692883 LAMBERT ROMANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 26 pts. 26 m 14 cm
11 36515167655 LAMIRE MYLENE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 26 pts. 25m70 cm
12 34585224894 LIKILLIMBA GUILAINE FRANC( COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 25 pts. 24 m93 cm
13 39173561592 TABURET LISON COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 25 pts. 24 m74 cm
14 34274345357 GAUDIN AGATHE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 24 pts. 23m81cm
15 54742261876 COHAN RAPHAELLE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 22 m94 cm
16 91347556173 BERTHOUD CLEA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 22 m 36 cm
17 61672998173 JOSSO MELANIE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 21 pts. 20 m 58 cm
18 37415278988 GAUDIN NINON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 18 pts. 17 m 97 cm
BF Perche Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 32877643655 COUALAN SALOME COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 15 pts. 1m62cm
2 22953632219 GUIGNER LOEVE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 12 pts. 1mb51cm
3 92867862756 BEUZIT SOPHIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 12 pts. 1 m50 cm
BF Poids Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 47781786631 ROUSSEAU LUCIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 36 pts. 10 m61cm
2 51687545285 PEDRON NORAH COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 34 pts. 10 m15cm
3 88322449656 BEAUDOIN YOUNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 33 pts. 9m77 cm
4 34585224894 LIKILLIMBA GUILAINE FRANC( COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 32 pts. 9 m60cm
5 43576926271 DUPONT LOANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 32 pts. 9m47 cm
6 77716546525 FOLLIET CLAIRE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 9m25cm
7 69771322217 FOUCHER ELISE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 31 pts. 9m22cm
8 59869434232 MAILLY GABRIELLE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 30 pts. 9m 08 cm
9 88653716838 CHEBASSIER MARIE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 29 pts. 8m76 cm
10 97711138827 GLOTIN LOUISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 29 pts. 8 m69 cm
11 91562552997 UGOLIN TANIA COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 28 pts. 8m49cm
12 57377572286 PEILA BINET COLINE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 28 pts. 8 m40cm
13 65991854667 FESTOC DEVA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 27 pts. 8m31cm
14 36756529633 BELLEC MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8m23cm
14 54742261876 COHAN RAPHAELLE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 27 pts. 8m23cm
16 32747967555 TERTRE JANELLE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 27 pts. 8m21cm
17 84436343538 NONDA ALIYAH AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 8m14cm
18 16262886446 GUILLET AURANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 26 pts. 8 m 04 cm
19 27526257827 GUILLAUME KAINA AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 26 pts. 8m
20 12564856786 LE MIGNANT FLORE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 26 pts. 7 m97 cm
21 75257249129 RUELLAN LORANE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 26 pts. 7m95 cm
22 23454167121 TAFFIN CLARA AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 26 pts. 7m93 cm
23 51685391215 GOASMAT CLARA GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 26 pts. 7m92cm
24 62786213698 ANDRIEUX MARIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 26 pts. 7m89cm
25 33421173114 ALLE DIANE AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 26 pts. 7 m 86 cm
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26 34153465517 JOUVIN AURELIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 7m84 cm
26 51137366765 PASQUER EMILIE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 25 pts. 7m84cm
28 39515149598 GUILLAUME ADELE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 25 pts. 7m78cm
29 62457697217 COUVERT AUDREY COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 25 pts. 7m76 cm
30 35931151152 PINSARD MARIE LOU COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 7 m 56 cm
31 34331494249 NAYAGOM FONTENEAU CANL COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 7mb51cm
32 41561459873 COCHELIN OCEANA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 24 pts. 7m49cm
33 74771256745 FOUQUENET CAPUCINE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 23 pts. 7m31cm
33 88653761967 ARMENGAUD FANIE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 23 pts. 7m31cm
35 28721498761 GARDAN OCEANE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 23 pts. 7m29 cm
36 87182147873 LAMY MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 23 pts. 7m28cm
37 71569374393 SCIPION ZOE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 23 pts. 7m27 cm
38 98654231323 SOEUNG LYNA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 23 pts. 7m14cm
39 79475934273 LEFEUVRE CASSANDRE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 23 pts. 7m12cm
40 23184487641 GOARIN EMMA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 23 pts. 7m11cm
41 16346878636 LEMAITRE VICKY COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 22 pts. 6 m98.cm
42 74525216369 REGEARD HELOISE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 22 pts. 6 m95cm
43 15676447922 JOURDON EMMA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 22 pts. 6 m87 cm
44 98274129737 RENAULT LOLA AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 22 pts. 6 m84 cm
45 67754248771 ROBERT LENAIG AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 22 pts. 6 m83cm
46 65577227267 COTY LUCILE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 22 pts. 6m81cm
47 43274819595 BAUDIN LAURIANNE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 21 pts. 6m77cm
48 83122879585 BODIN MARION COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 6m71cm
49 77785748284 PALAS CLAIRE COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 6 m64 cm
50 46331847268 MENER JULIETTE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 21 pts. 6 m62cm
51 36515167655 LAMIRE MYLENE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 21 pts. 6 m 58 cm
52 22421273577 BLIN LEXANE COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 19 pts. 6m18.cm
53 11156581193 LEBRETON ZOE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 18 pts. 6 m14 cm
54 71875354127 RIOU CLARENCE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 10 pts. 4m80cm
55 19892825333 CONNAN LEANE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 10 pts. 4m77 cm
56 79844295143 EGAULT BLANDINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 7 pts. 4m32cm
57 98387853372 CLEMENS MARINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 7 pts. 4m25cm
BF Triple Saut Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 19349917285 SOURIS THEAUD MAIWENN  COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 35 pts. 9m78cm
2 27375718493 SOULAS ROMY COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 35 pts. 9m76 cm
3 18645373545 OGER INES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERF SAINT BRIEUC 33 pts. 9m45cm
4 36934137327 REZKI JADE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 9m40cm
5 35778414237 DESLANDES ANNA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 9m38cm
6 58519975878 CHOBLET ENORA COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 32 pts. 9m 37 cm
7 34585224894 LIKILLIMBA GUILAINE FRANC( COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 31 pts. 9m27 cm
8 65991854667 FESTOC DEVA COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 9m25cm
9 35251615293 CRUSOE SLOANE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 9m24 cm
10 39515149598 GUILLAUME ADELE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 30 pts. 9mO09 cm
11 66636377567 PROD HOMME LISA COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 29 pts. 8 m95cm
12 69421398278 CRAINEGUY JULIE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 8m93 cm
13 45814858557 HAMON LAURENE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 28 pts. 8 m85cm
14 51685391215 GOASMAT CLARA GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 28 pts. 8 m83cm
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15 75127391669 LE PAGE ROMANE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 28 pts. 8 m82cm
16 34331494249 NAYAGOM FONTENEAU CANL COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8m76 cm
17 19984587354 LABBE CANDYCE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8m74cm
18 36756529633 BELLEC MARIE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8m70cm
19 11217247242 BESNARD ADELE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 27 pts. 8 m68.cm
20 39173561592 TABURET LISON COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 26 pts. 8 m63cm
21 15625983965 BOSONA ROMANE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 26 pts. 8 m62cm
22 76347625792 JOISSAINS CHLEO COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 26 pts. 8 m57 cm
23 38794288833 NICOLAS VICTOIRE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 26 pts. 8 m51cm
23 77716546525 FOLLIET CLAIRE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 26 pts. 8mb51cm
25 78645664863 CANTIN AMANIE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 25 pts. 8 m48.cm
26 48475719967 FOUREL MANON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 8 m44 cm
27 69771322217 FOUCHER ELISE GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 25 pts. 8 m42cm
28 67754248771 ROBERT LENAIG AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 24 pts. 8m37 cm
29 26314826728 LEGOFF CAPUCINE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 24 pts. 8 m36 cm
29 75865395187 VILLALARD JULIE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 24 pts. 8 m 36 cm
31 15676447922 JOURDON EMMA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 24 pts. 8m28.cm
32 73665915483 BONTEMPS SARAH COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 23 pts. 8m20cm
33 97326286289 JOUAULT OLIVIA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 23 pts. 8m 19 cm
34 21497216619 BOLLEA BERENICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 8m 16 cm
35 81527157772 REUZE MANON COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 8m 13 cm
36 22953632219 GUIGNER LOEVE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 22 pts. 8m11cm
37 14257461296 CHURLAUD EVANE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 22 pts. 8 m09 cm
37 83664919374 TOUS ANGELE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 22 pts. 8 m09 cm
39 78529837331 GODIN ANAE AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 22 pts. 8 m04 cm
40 98241259524 PENALVER NINA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 22 pts. 8mO01cm
41 37858188911 CORNEE MANON COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 7m97 cm
42 68754341238 BROUSSIN LEE LOU COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 21 pts. 7m90 cm
43 12821427264 FOUCHER ALEXANE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 20 pts. 7 m85cm
44 74648517948 RABAUD AXELLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 19 pts. 7m73cm
45 73779524172 ABDENNOUR MELODIE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 19 pts. 7 m60 cm
46 23184487641 GOARIN EMMA COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 17 pts. 7m41cm
47 19892825333 CONNAN LEANE COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 15 pts. 7m18 cm
48 96775845415 VINOUSE ELISE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 14 pts. 7m04 cm
49 44999113112 BESTAUX COUTANT CLEMEN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 14 pts. 6 m 98 cm
50 49629198399 LEPRINCE ANNA COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 11 pts. 6 m 62 cm
BG 1000m Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 62488124242 GOURDEL PAUL COLLEGE DU SACRE COEUR SAINT MALO CEDEX 38 pts. 3'05" 80
2 42596243792 CORBEL MALO AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 36 pts. 3'09" 40
3 37274489931 LE GUERN JULES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 35 pts. 3'11" 00
4 18367815761 GAUTHIER DONATIEN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 35 pts. 3'11" 90
5 87834136978 BLOT AXEL COLLEGE STE JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES 35 pts. 3'12"60
6 19595989397 FERRON MALO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 34 pts. 3'13" 60
7 26795376483 BLOC H LORIN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 34 pts. 3'14" 00
8 97829833118 ROSSELIN LUIGUY COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 34 pts. 3'14" 90
9 95684638516 VANNEY MARC COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 33 pts. 3'16" 00
10 96975534546 LE GUILLOU MAXENCE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 33 pts. 3'16" 40
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11 85698336988 COLOMBEL JEAN MARIE COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 32 pts. 3'17" 30
12 42732219956 GARIN EDEN COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 32 pts. 3'18" 30
13 81992166894 LEMESLE LOUEN AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 32 pts. 3'18" 60
14 22565539177 BOGARD NOE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 32 pts. 3'18" 90
15 81847423111 PAYOU THOMAS COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 31 pts. 3'19" 30
16 94164588833 LE LOGEAIS QUENTIN AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 31 pts. 3'19" 90
17 19485425347 PIGUEL MAXIME COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 31 pts. 3'20" 10
18 54427898595 CHARRIER JOHAN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 3'20" 30
19 92777786986 MARAIS MARTIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 3'20" 90
20 34182886323 SKORA ELLIOT AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 30 pts. 3'21"70
21 29655734274 SORIN THOMAS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 30 pts. 3'22"30
22 99858183212 CHARIL LOHAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 29 pts. 3'23"40
23 79879198262 BIDAULT ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 29 pts. 3'24" 70
24 94726799645 CHAUVIERE CLEMENT COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 3'25" 00
25 47292362793 BELLANGER ELOUAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 28 pts. 3'26" 00
26 64966531266 PETIT ACHILLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 28 pts. 3'26" 60
27 32718338134 HAMEAU VIRGIL COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 26 pts. 3'29" 80
27 67823937821 GULLIENT EVAN COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 26 pts. 3'29" 80
29 88344599676 BUCHARD THIBAULT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 26 pts. 3'30" 30
30 31727442621 GOULAY ELIAZ COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 26 pts. 3'30" 90
31 96925534442 GUEGUEN ANATOLE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 24 pts. 3'33"70
32 44565535961 PAPIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 3'34" 80
33 45611231242 LOHAT ANTONIN COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 24 pts. 3'35" 10
34 13636129167 GAUDIN JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 23 pts. 3'36" 80
35 47646147863 GUILLOUET LUCAS COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 23 pts. 3'37"20
36 54853456968 CADIO PAUL AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 22 pts. 3'38"40
37 67689452767 ROCH EVELAIN THOMAS COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 22 pts. 3'39" 00
38 44572211738 DESVAUX ROMARIC COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 22 pts. 3'39" 80
39 66114282534 BIHANNIC JEAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 21 pts. 3'40" 70
40 89516725462 MANACH NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 21 pts. 3'40" 90
41 24917228655 VANNIER BAPTISTE LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 21 pts. 3'41" 60
42 69727152688 LOURY KILLIAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 20 pts. 3'43" 00
43 81986875525 LEPLAE PIERRE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEUX> RENNES 20 pts. 3'43" 60
44 91249129654 LE SCOUR NOE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 18 pts. 3'57" 00
45 43459329774 GODAIS MATHYS COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 16 pts. 4' 06" 30
BG 50m Haies Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 15817149164 MASSOT OCTAVE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 39 pts. 8" 16
2 93882536486 BOURGEAIS YANIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 37 pts. 8" 41
3 91737348192 YETEDJI DARREL COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 35 pts. 8" 57
4 53291433387 GAUDIN STIRWAN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 34 pts. 8" 67
5 27523587532 GENDRY ROMAIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 34 pts. 8" 69
6 69113636637 FAURE ANTOINE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 34 pts. 8" 71
7 16278657813 ZOLA KAZI MECHAC COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 33 pts. 8" 81
8 25338755191 LEGEAY LENNY COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 33 pts. 8" 83
9 65344633337 ANGOT JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 8" 84
9 74825781831 PETIT GLON SIMON AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 32 pts. 8" 84
11 17799622977 JEULAND MATHIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 32 pts. 8" 88
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12 65356621584 HAIRAULT PAUL EMILE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 8" 95
13 55335116978 MAGUET HUBERT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 31 pts. 9" 03
14 59466373576 POTIN AXEL COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 30 pts. 9" 04
15 93488448493 COATANLEM LOUIS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 30 pts. 9" 07
16 85349131474 NGIMBI KONGO YANNICK DEM COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 30 pts. 9"10
17 89715498464 DAUVERS RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 29 pts. 9" 16
18 58652184484 LE GAC NOAH COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 9" 27
19 82455938573 COLLEAUX BAPTISTE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 28 pts. 9" 33
20 68844633423 GICQUEL BARTHELEMY COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 27 pts. 9" 34
20 79626618461 KERRIOU MATTHIEU AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 27 pts. 9" 34
22 45178933495 MORIN THOMAS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 26 pts. 9" 45
23 87692554583 RABASTE BASTIEN AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 24 pts. 9" 71
24 36352633228 AMELINE STANLEY COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 24 pts. 9" 72
25 93887895483 SIUTAULA KIRWAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 23 pts. 9"79
26 79142746412 PICAUT RAPHAEL COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 21 pts. 9" 95
27 18921468436 PETIT MANO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 21 pts. 10" 01
28 74876824425 JOLY MATTEO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 20 pts. 10" 12
29 59695737222 GEORGES LILIAN COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 19 pts. 10" 34
30 96925534442 GUEGUEN ANATOLE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 19 pts. 10" 38
31 43283985442 JAMOTEAU TOM COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 18 pts. 10" 62
32 97518719746 TIREL KERYAN LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 16 pts. 11" 08
33 15828742581 DEROYER PIERRE LOUIS LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 16 pts. 11" 22
BG 50m Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 11721345262 OLIVIER DORIAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 40 pts. 6" 91
2 24539342468 PELE ETHAN AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 39 pts. 6" 98
3 87351937197 KEISER TIMEO COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 38 pts. 7" 04
4 87692554583 RABASTE BASTIEN AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 37 pts. 7" 10
5 97166462728 MARTIN ALEXANDRE COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 36 pts. 71
6 15817149164 MASSOT OCTAVE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 36 pts. 7" 13
7 69746938427 RODRIGUES GONCALO LUIS COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH JANZE 36 pts. 7" 14
7 95684638516 VANNEY MARC COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 36 pts. 7" 14
9 37274489931 LE GUERN JULES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 35 pts. 7"19
10 24564468685 LARUE SIMON COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 35 pts. 721
10 26936281622 MOREAU EFFLAM COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 35 pts. 7" 21
12 92584368427 MARTIN GWENDAL COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 34 pts. 7" 23
13 47761851317 LEMIERE EVANN COLLEGE JULIEN MAUNOIR IT GEORGES DE REINTEMBA 34 pts. 7" 24
14 12773737446 SOUCHET AUGUSTIN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 34 pts. 7" 25
14 82648355492 HOUSSAIS MATTHIS COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH MARTIGNE-FERCHAUD 34 pts. 7" 25
16 39594392217 BANCTEL ISIDORE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 34 pts. 727
16 74825781831 PETIT GLON SIMON AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 34 pts. 7" 27
18 36857566596 GROSSE GABRIEL GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 33 pts. 7" 32
19 66459487484 LANDAIS DUNCAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 33 pts. 7" 33
20 59945166789 DUMILIEU ALEXANDRE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 7" 35
21 27925958487 BARON ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 32 pts. 7" 36
22 89715498464 DAUVERS RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 32 pts. 7" 40
23 74885889996 MARCILLE ENZO COLLEGE DU SACRE COEUR SAINT MALO CEDEX 31 pts. 7" 41
24 58917147999 MONVOISIN JEAN BAPTISTE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 31 pts. 7" 42
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77561681988
53291433387
63682438645
23843549845
33191273366
36352633228
19595989397
51144819521
81992166894
57977281966
75238669834
65356621584
85349131474
74876824425
46272243779
47646147863
55335116978
13658371785
27523587532
56541316722
68844633423
25162132686
79389847347
16482564424
85343347577
16417136456
36389138176
18921468436
25642384338
94623645452
19485425347
48878128614
39122644577
54853456968
61937626311
62974159283
24425731274
78258287298
26826894212
98698778437
66663651878
81682341552
46216372477
52824251234
25579585134
93417125476
36422414125
52347914454
31925712143
32692218148

Niveau : Territoire

MADELINE EVAN
GAUDIN STIRWAN
GAILLARD AXEL
MAHE ALEXIS
BERNIER BAPTISTE
AMELINE STANLEY
FERRON MALO
SOLLIER THEO
LEMESLE LOUEN
MOINET ELIAZ
FOREST DORIAN
HAIRAULT PAUL EMILE

/ Le 24/05/2017, Rennes, 35000 RENNES

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL

COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR

COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE
COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH

PACE CEDEX
COMBOURG
SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1
MARTIGNE-FERCHAUD
ALLAIRE
CANCALE

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR

COLLEGE SAINT HELIER

GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES
COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF

NGIMBI KONGO YANNICK DEIM COLLEGE SAINT HELIER

JOLY MATTEO
BEAUVALLET LOIC
GUILLOUET LUCAS
MAGUET HUBERT
OLLIVIER LILIAN
GENDRY ROMAIN
MEHAULT DORIAN
GICQUEL BARTHELEMY
VOLKOFF MAIXENT
LATREILLE TANGUY
SURIRAY CLEMENT
PINTO DEROINE CORENTIN
HUE KYLIAN
CERTENAIS GABIN
PETIT MANO
BALUHET MATHIS
ROUSSEL MATHIS
PIGUEL MAXIME
HELIGON ELOUAN
HALEUX NOA

CADIO PAUL
CLERMONT AYMERIC
TESSIER HUGO
FABRE NATHAN
AUPETIT CLEMENT
MOREAU ENZO
CLERMONT JASON
BREGEON TOM
MOREAU GUEYE NOAH
THEAUD VALENTIN
DOUCET RAPHAEL

CHAMIOT PONCET ANTOINE

ROULIN MATHEO
RICHER JEAN
LEROY BAPTISTE
CAHU EMILIEN
MALGORN NOE
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COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
LA CHESNARDIERE

COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE
COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN
COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE

COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE

COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE
COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH
GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU>
COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE

SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1
RENNES
MORDELLES
ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS
RENNES
CANCALE
FOUGERES
DINARD
COMBOURG
ALLAIRE
ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS

VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE>

PLELAN LE GRAND
VITRE
CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX
RENNES
CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX

VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE>

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE
COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE

COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE

CANCALE
DINARD
VITRE
SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND

VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE>

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF

COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE
LA CHESNARDIERE
COLLEGE SAINT HELIER

PLERIN
PLELAN LE GRAND
FOUGERES
RENNES

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE

GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU>

COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE
COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT MAGLOIF
COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME

COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN
COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE
COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH
COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN

COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH

RENNES
PLELAN LE GRAND

SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER

DOL DE BRETAGNE
SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND
COMBOURG
CANCALE
DINARD
DINARD
CANCALE
COMBOURG
CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX

31 pts.
31 pts.
31 pts.
31 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
30 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
29 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
28 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
27 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
26 pts.
25 pts.
25 pts.
25 pts.
25 pts.
24 pts.
24 pts.
24 pts.
23 pts.
23 pts.
22 pts.
20 pts.
20 pts.
20 pts.
20 pts.
19 pts.
18 pts.
18 pts.

1 pts.

7"42
7"43
7" 44
7"45
7" 50
7" 50
7" 51
7" 51
7" 53
7" 54
7" 54
7" 55
7" 56
7" 57
7" 60
7" 60
7" 61
7" 62
7" 62
7" 62
7" 62
7" 63
7" 63
7" 64
7" 65
7" 67
7" 67
7" 70
772
772
775
7" 76
™77
7"78
779
7" 82
7" 85
7" 85
7" 86
7" 90
7" 92
7" 96
8" 07
8" 09
8" 13
8" 16
8" 18
8" 35
8" 38
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BG Disque Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 53291433387 GAUDIN STIRWAN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 37 pts. 28 m 03 cm
2 91737348192 YETEDJI DARREL COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 35 pts. 26 m11cm
3 54427898595 CHARRIER JOHAN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 34 pts. 25m74 cm
4 58652184484 LE GAC NOAH COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 33 pts. 24 m62 cm
5 61411749521 CARLTON BASTIEN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 23m19cm
6 93887895483 SIUTAULA KIRWAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 30 pts. 22m11cm
7 29655734274 SORIN THOMAS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 30 pts. 21 m96 cm
8 27523587532 GENDRY ROMAIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 21 m63 cm
9 68844633423 GICQUEL BARTHELEMY COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 29 pts. 21 m48 cm
10 93882536486 BOURGEAIS YANIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 21 m45cm
11 79626618461 KERRIOU MATTHIEU AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 28 pts. 20 m99 cm
12 16482564424 SURIRAY CLEMENT GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 28 pts. 20m72cm
13 75611796349 JOUANNE LUCAS COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 27 pts. 19 m 97 cm
14 17799622977 JEULAND MATHIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 19 m79 cm
15 35664527255 LE GALL DIEGO AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 26 pts. 19 m 33 cm
16 94623645452 ROUSSEL MATHIS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 25 pts. 18 m 65 cm
17 43459329774 GODAIS MATHYS COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 24 pts. 17 m 82 cm
18 66114282534 BIHANNIC JEAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 24 pts. 17 m39 cm
18 74825781831 PETIT GLON SIMON AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 24 pts. 17 m39 cm
20 79389847347 LATREILLE TANGUY COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 22 pts. 15 m93 cm
21 69727152688 LOURY KILLIAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 22 pts. 15 m92 cm
22 81986875525 LEPLAE PIERRE GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 22 pts. 15 m91cm
23 26795376483 BLOC H LORIN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 22 pts. 15 m 88 cm
24 65252597656 LEVEQUE ROMEO COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 14 m76 cm
25 16417136456 HUE KYLIAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 20 pts. 14 m 32 cm
26 88344599676 BUCHARD THIBAULT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 17 pts. 13 m
27 31925712143 CAHU EMILIEN COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 14 pts. 11 m58 cm
28 44572211738 DESVAUX ROMARIC COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 14 pts. 11 m 56 cm
29 52347914454 LEROY BAPTISTE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 12 pts. 10 m92 cm
BG Hauteur Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 57985265463 PIEDERRIERE NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 39 pts. 1mb56 cm
2 82455938573 COLLEAUX BAPTISTE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 37 pts. 1m52cm
3 26826894212 MOREAU ENZO GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 35 pts. 1m48 cm
4 42732219956 GARIN EDEN COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 31 pts. 1m41cm
5 59466373576 POTIN AXEL COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 30 pts. 1m38cm
5 74825781831 PETIT GLON SIMON AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 30 pts. 1m38cm
7 28965134896 BRETEL ELVEN COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 28 pts. 1m35cm
7 39594392217 BANCTEL ISIDORE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 28 pts. 1m35cm
7 79626618461 KERRIOU MATTHIEU AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 28 pts. 1m35cm
7 86935359891 BENARD CLEMENT COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 28 pts. 1m35cm
7 89715498464 DAUVERS RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 28 pts. 1m35cm
12 58631113284 VOISINE QUENTIN AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 26 pts. 1m31cm
12 63592914966 MALONGA KIYAKA LOGAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 26 pts. 1m31cm
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12 95684638516 VANNEY MARC COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 26 pts. 1m31cm
15 34182886323 SKORA ELLIOT AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 24 pts. 1m27cm
15 92258742827 BANZET BAPTISTE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 24 pts. 1m27 cm
15 93887895483 SIUTAULA KIRWAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 24 pts. 1m27 cm
18 24539342468 PELE ETHAN AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 24917228655 VANNIER BAPTISTE LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 36422414125 RICHER JEAN COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 51144819521 SOLLIER THEO COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 79142746412 PICAUT RAPHAEL COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 82478844692 ALLEE NICOLAS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 21 pts. 1m23cm
18 94164588833 LE LOGEAIS QUENTIN AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 21 pts. 1m23cm
25 47646147863 GUILLOUET LUCAS COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 18 pts. 1m18.cm
26 45611231242 LOHAT ANTONIN COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 13 pts. 1m10cm
BG Javelot Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 42732219956 GARIN EDEN COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 33 pts. 29 m20 cm
2 56541316722 MEHAULT DORIAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 32 pts. 28 m31cm
3 55332562662 GASNIER NOLAN COLLEGE JULIEN MAUNOIR IT GEORGES DE REINTEMBA 31 pts. 27 m70 cm
4 79879198262 BIDAULT ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 31 pts. 27 m16 cm
5 27925958487 BARON ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 30 pts. 26 m 16 cm
6 92345862429 MANCHON VALENTIN COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 29 pts. 25m32cm
7 96975534546 LE GUILLOU MAXENCE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 29 pts. 25m 04 cm
8 62488124242 GOURDEL PAUL COLLEGE DU SACRE COEUR SAINT MALO CEDEX 29 pts. 24 m98 cm
9 24917228655 VANNIER BAPTISTE LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 28 pts. 24 m52cm
10 25436234314 JEHANNIN NOAM COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 28 pts. 24 m39cm
11 28965134896 BRETEL ELVEN COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 28 pts. 24 m 03 cm
12 92258742827 BANZET BAPTISTE COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 27 pts. 23m10cm
13 44439128494 MAHE EWEN COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 26 pts. 22 m09 cm
14 28672735846 JOUZEL AUGUSTIN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH JANZE 26 pts. 21 m98 cm
15 35664527255 LE GALL DIEGO AS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE SAIN SAINT BRIEUC 25 pts. 21 m56 cm
16 19485425347 PIGUEL MAXIME COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 25 pts. 21m17 cm
17 61937626311 CLERMONT AYMERIC COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 25 pts. 21 mO07 cm
18 63682438645 GAILLARD AXEL COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 24 pts. 20 m45cm
19 27669244374 COURSIN NATHAN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 23 pts. 19m72cm
20 58631113284 VOISINE QUENTIN AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 23 pts. 19 m46 cm
21 34522367377 TATRIE NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 23 pts. 19m12cm
22 22946688513 DELAUNAY PIERRE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 22 pts. 18 m30 cm
23 36389138176 CERTENAIS GABIN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 17 m77 cm
24 65252597656 LEVEQUE ROMEO COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 21 pts. 17 m 55 cm
25 43283985442 JAMOTEAU TOM COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 21 pts. 17 m42 cm
26 46272243779 BEAUVALLET LOIC LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 21 pts. 17 m 30 cm
27 45611231242 LOHAT ANTONIN COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 21 pts. 17 m20 cm
28 72112517989 GABILLARD KENZO COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 21 pts. 17 m18 cm
29 47646147863 GUILLOUET LUCAS COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 21 pts. 17 m 05 cm
30 93417125476 ROULIN MATHEO COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 20 pts. 16 m74 cm
31 15828742581 DEROYER PIERRE LOUIS LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 20 pts. 16 m 67 cm
32 34182886323 SKORA ELLIOT AS COLLEGE SAINT PIERRE PLEF PLERIN 20 pts. 16 m 36 cm
33 79142746412 PICAUT RAPHAEL COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 20 pts. 16 m 34 cm
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34 82455938573 COLLEAUX BAPTISTE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 19 pts. 15 m 84 cm
35 22565539177 BOGARD NOE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 19 pts. 15m72cm
36 87834136978 BLOT AXEL COLLEGE STE JEANNE D'ARC SAINT BRICE EN COGLES 19 pts. 15 m71cm
37 15184275748 MENGUY GUILHEM COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 18 pts. 15m10 cm
38 13636129167 GAUDIN JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 16 pts. 14 m17 cm
39 66663651878 BREGEON TOM COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 13 pts. 12 m 50 cm
40 58591726939 FRAVAL TITOUAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 11 pts. 11 m60 cm
41 91249129654 LE SCOUR NOE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 9 pts. 10 m39 cm
42 25579585134 CHAMIOT PONCET ANTOINE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 5 pts. 7m97 cm
BG Longueur Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 97166462728 MARTIN ALEXANDRE COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 35 pts. 4m90cm
2 16278657813 ZOLA KAZI MECHAC COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 35 pts. 4 m87cm
3 77561681988 MADELINE EVAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 33 pts. 4m70cm
4 18367815761 GAUTHIER DONATIEN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 31 pts. 4 m52cm
5 26936281622 MOREAU EFFLAM COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 31 pts. 4 m50cm
6 82648355492 HOUSSAIS MATTHIS COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH MARTIGNE-FERCHAUD 31 pts. 4 m49 cm
7 11721345262 OLIVIER DORIAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT MICHEL SAINT AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 30 pts. 4m47cm
7 87351937197 KEISER TIMEO COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 30 pts. 4 m47 cm
9 27523587532 GENDRY ROMAIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 30 pts. 4 m42cm
10 63682438645 GAILLARD AXEL COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 30 pts. 4m41cm
11 19595989397 FERRON MALO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 29 pts. 4 m35cm
11 25436234314 JEHANNIN NOAM COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 29 pts. 4 m35cm
13 25642384338 BALUHET MATHIS COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 28 pts. 4m32cm
14 37274489931 LE GUERN JULES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 28 pts. 4m30cm
15 65356621584 HAIRAULT PAUL EMILE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 28 pts. 4 m28 cm
16 31727442621 GOULAY ELIAZ COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 28 pts. 4 m26 cm
17 13658371785 OLLIVIER LILIAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 28 pts. 4 m24 cm
17 65344633337 ANGOT JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 4m24 cm
19 36389138176 CERTENAIS GABIN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 27 pts. 4m22cm
20 16417136456 HUE KYLIAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 27 pts. 4m18.cm
20 17296381152 LAC JULIEN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 27 pts. 4m18.cm
22 57977281966 MOINET ELIAZ COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 27 pts. 4m16 cm
23 25338755191 LEGEAY LENNY COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 26 pts. 4m15cm
24 46272243779 BEAUVALLET LOIC LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 26 pts. 4m10cm
25 97829833118 ROSSELIN LUIGUY COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 26 pts. 4 mO09cm
26 16354656241 OLIVRIE BENJAMIN COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 26 pts. 4 m 08 cm
27 36352633228 AMELINE STANLEY COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 26 pts. 4 mO07 cm
28 93488448493 COATANLEM LOUIS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 4 m 06 cm
29 92777786986 MARAIS MARTIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 25 pts. 4 mO02cm
30 18921468436 PETIT MANO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 25 pts. 4mO01cm
30 23843549845 MAHE ALEXIS AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 25 pts. 4mo01cm
32 26863753355 DENIS NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 24 pts. 3m97 cm
32 36857566596 GROSSE GABRIEL GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 24 pts. 3m97 cm
34 67284893519 GACHOT YANIS COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 24 pts. 3m95cm
35 94623645452 ROUSSEL MATHIS COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 3m91cm
36 91737348192 YETEDJI DARREL COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 3m89cm
37 15184275748 MENGUY GUILHEM COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 23 pts. 3m85cm
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38 85343347577 PINTO DEROINE CORENTIN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 23 pts. 3m84cm
39 13846137396 DANET ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 23 pts. 3m83cm
40 98698778437 CLERMONT JASON COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 22 pts. 3m81cm
41 22565539177 BOGARD NOE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 22 pts. 3m80cm
41 31925712143 CAHU EMILIEN COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 22 pts. 3m80cm
43 69113636637 FAURE ANTOINE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 22 pts. 3m77 cm
44 14361991479 BUIN NICOLAS GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 22 pts. 3m76 cm
45 46216372477 THEAUD VALENTIN COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 22 pts. 3m75cm
45 62974159283 TESSIER HUGO LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 22 pts. 3m75cm
47 91249129654 LE SCOUR NOE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 22 pts. 3m73cm
48 81847423111 PAYOU THOMAS COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 21 pts. 3m70cm
49 42596243792 CORBEL MALO AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 20 pts. 3m58.cm
50 15828742581 DEROYER PIERRE LOUIS LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 19 pts. 3 m56 cm
51 44572211738 DESVAUX ROMARIC COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 19 pts. 3mb55cm
52 67823937821 GULLIENT EVAN COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 19 pts. 3mb51cm
53 58917147999 MONVOISIN JEAN BAPTISTE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 19 pts. 3m49 cm
54 61937626311 CLERMONT AYMERIC COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 18 pts. 3m45cm
55 66114282534 BIHANNIC JEAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 18 pts. 3m44 cm
56 72112517989 GABILLARD KENZO COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 18 pts. 3m43 cm
56 93882536486 BOURGEAIS YANIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 18 pts. 3m43 cm
58 52824251234 DOUCET RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 18 pts. 3m41cm
59 25579585134 CHAMIOT PONCET ANTOINE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 15 pts. 3m 18 cm
60 93417125476 ROULIN MATHEO COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 7 pts. 2m60 cm
BG Marteau Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 61411749521 CARLTON BASTIEN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 29 pts. 25m61cm
2 93488448493 COATANLEM LOUIS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 28 pts. 24 m22cm
3 69113636637 FAURE ANTOINE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 27 pts. 23 m 87 cm
4 59695737222 GEORGES LILIAN COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 26 pts. 21 m76 cm
5 89715498464 DAUVERS RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 24 pts. 20 m52 cm
BG Perche Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 27925958487 BARON ADRIEN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 41 pts. 2m80cm
2 68844633423 GICQUEL BARTHELEMY COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 33 pts. 2m41cm
3 12773737446 SOUCHET AUGUSTIN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 32 pts. 2m40cm
4 69727152688 LOURY KILLIAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 20 pts. 1m80cm
5 67689452767 ROCH EVELAIN THOMAS COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 17 pts. 1m70cm
5 82478844692 ALLEE NICOLAS COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 17 pts. 1m70cm
7 62669917659 HAMON ERWANN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 10 pts. 1m50cm
BG Poids Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 16278657813 ZOLA KAZI MECHAC COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 37 pts. 10 m 96 cm
2 18367815761 GAUTHIER DONATIEN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ IONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 35 pts. 10 m40 cm
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3 37274489931 LE GUERN JULES AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 33 pts. 10m
4 79866375157 MACE TUDWAL COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 33 pts. 9m81cm
5 12773737446 SOUCHET AUGUSTIN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 31 pts. 9 m40 cm
6 97518719746 TIREL KERYAN LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 30 pts. 9m17 cm
7 91737348192 YETEDJI DARREL COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 30 pts. 9mo05cm
8 19595989397 FERRON MALO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 30 pts. 8 m94 cm
9 39594392217 BANCTEL ISIDORE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 29 pts. 8 m 86 cm
10 58917147999 MONVOISIN JEAN BAPTISTE COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 8m76 cm
11 77561681988 MADELINE EVAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 29 pts. 8 m67 cm
12 51144819521 SOLLIER THEO COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 28 pts. 8 m 60 cm
13 25162132686 VOLKOFF MAIXENT COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 27 pts. 8 m 26 cm
14 23843549845 MAHE ALEXIS AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 8m21cm
15 54427898595 CHARRIER JOHAN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8m17 cm
16 99858183212 CHARIL LOHAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 27 pts. 8m12cm
17 92584368427 MARTIN GWENDAL COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 27 pts. 8m11cm
18 27669244374 COURSIN NATHAN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 27 pts. 8 m08.cm
19 95684638516 VANNEY MARC COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 26 pts. 7m98 cm
20 26826894212 MOREAU ENZO GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 26 pts. 7 m 86 cm
21 15817149164 MASSOT OCTAVE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 25 pts. 7m75cm
22 29794675999 HARDY GWENDAL COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 25 pts. 7 m68 cm
23 36857566596 GROSSE GABRIEL GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 25 pts. 7m62cm
24 63592914966 MALONGA KIYAKA LOGAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 25 pts. 7m53 cm
25 62974159283 TESSIER HUGO LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 24 pts. 7m48 cm
26 97166462728 MARTIN ALEXANDRE COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 24 pts. 7m30cm
27 44565535961 PAPIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 24 pts. 7m25cm
28 36352633228 AMELINE STANLEY COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 24 pts. 7m22cm
29 55335116978 MAGUET HUBERT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 24 pts. 7m21cm
30 36422414125 RICHER JEAN COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 23 pts. 7m11cm
31 86935359891 BENARD CLEMENT COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 22 pts. 6 m 80 cm
32 13658371785 OLLIVIER LILIAN COLLEGE SAINT HILAIRE ALLAIRE 21 pts. 6 m 60 cm
33 16354656241 OLIVRIE BENJAMIN COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 21 pts. 6 m57 cm
34 74876824425 JOLY MATTEO COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 21 pts. 6 m 53 cm
35 44439128494 MAHE EWEN COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 21 pts. 6 m47 cm
36 93417125476 ROULIN MATHEO COLLEGE SAINTE-MARIE DINARD 19 pts. 6 m 06 cm
37 52824251234 DOUCET RAPHAEL COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 14 pts. 5m21cm
38 89516725462 MANACH NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 13 pts. 5m13cm
39 17296381152 LAC JULIEN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH  CHATEAUBOURG CEDEX 13 pts. 5m12cm
BG Triple Saut Série
Classement
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 53291433387 GAUDIN STIRWAN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 34 pts. 10m11cm
2 16278657813 ZOLA KAZI MECHAC COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 31 pts. 9m77 cm
3 65344633337 ANGOT JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 31 pts. 9m71cm
4 57977281966 MOINET ELIAZ COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 31 pts. 9m67 cm
5 17799622977 JEULAND MATHIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 9m50 cm
6 93882536486 BOURGEAIS YANIS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 29 pts. 9m43 cm
7 75238669834 FOREST DORIAN GROUPE SCOLAIRE SAINT YVES MORDELLES 29 pts. 9m41cm
8 85349131474 NGIMBI KONGO YANNICK DEIM COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 28 pts. 9m 37 cm
9 29794675999 HARDY GWENDAL COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 28 pts. 9m29 cm
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10 15817149164 MASSOT OCTAVE COLLEGE SAINT HELIER RENNES 28 pts. 9m25cm
11 83734779696 L HOURS ARTHUR COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 27 pts. 9m23 cm
12 56541316722 MEHAULT DORIAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ IONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 27 pts. 9m 20 cm
13 88344599676 BUCHARD THIBAULT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 27 pts. 9m19cm
14 55335116978 MAGUET HUBERT COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 26 pts. 9m 04 cm
15 59945166789 DUMILIEU ALEXANDRE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 25 pts. 8 m96 cm
15 99858183212 CHARIL LOHAN COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 25 pts. 8 m 96 cm
17 97518719746 TIREL KERYAN LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 25 pts. 8 m84 cm
18 64966531266 PETIT ACHILLE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 24 pts. 8m78.cm
19 24564468685 LARUE SIMON COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 24 pts. 8 m76 cm
20 92777786986 MARAIS MARTIN COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 8m73cm
21 45178933495 MORIN THOMAS COLLEGE LA SALLE SAINT JOSEF ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS 24 pts. 8m72cm
22 58652184484 LE GAC NOAH COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 8 m62cm
23 61181157291 LE BOURHIS HIPPOLYTE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 23 pts. 8 m57 cm
24 34522367377 TATRIE NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ VIONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 22 pts. 8 m55cm
25 39122644577 HALEUX NOA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 22 pts. 8mb52cm
26 16482564424 SURIRAY CLEMENT GROUPE SCOLAIRE ND DU VIEU> RENNES 22 pts. 8mb51cm
27 44565535961 PAPIN CAMILLE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 21 pts. 8 m40 cm
28 13636129167 GAUDIN JULIEN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 20 pts. 8 m27 cm
29 66663651878 BREGEON TOM COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 20 pts. 8m 19 cm
29 94726799645 CHAUVIERE CLEMENT COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 20 pts. 8m 19 cm
31 59695737222 GEORGES LILIAN COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER 18 pts. 7m90 cm
32 48878128614 HELIGON ELOUAN COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS MARIE ~ IONTFORT SUR MEU CEDE> 18 pts. 7m89 cm
33 22946688513 DELAUNAY PIERRE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 16 pts. 7m55cm
34 89516725462 MANACH NATHAN COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 16 pts. 7 m54 cm
MF 1000m Série
Série
Place Dossard Eleve Association Points Performance Vent Etat
1 22855642541 BIONAZ FANNY AS COLLEGE SACRE COEUR LAV LAMBALLE 36 pts. 3'16" 50
2 75514593441 DESANCE MARGOT COLLEGE SAINT MICHEL LIFFRE 34 pts. 3'20" 90
3 18443112538 GUILLAUME CANDICE COLLEGE SAINT GABRIEL PACE CEDEX 32 pts. 3'23"40
4 97128677727 MEZZAFONTE AMANDINE LA CHESNARDIERE FOUGERES 32 pts. 3'24" 80
5 95648763449 LE DUC CLEMENTINE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERF SAINT BRIEUC 31 pts. 3'25" 40
6 75551526129 HERY CLEMENCE COLLEGE SAINTE MARIE VITRE 31 pts. 3'26" 20
7 51243869563 JEGOUIC ESMERALDA COLLEGE SAINT NICOLAS MERDRIGNAC 28 pts. 3'31" 90
8 61955113375 MICHEL ELEONORE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 3'32" 80
9 31492988171 CORBEL ZOE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 3'33"80
10 43784933563 DIBOU JOSEPHINE AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHAR  SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX 1 27 pts. 3'34" 30
11 44293754287 DURAND EMMA COLLEGE PRIVE SAINT JOSEPH LA GUERCHE DE BRETAGNE 26 pts. 3'34" 80
12 37354873833 MORA SHANNON COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE VITRE CEDEX 25 pts. 3'38"20
13 28495448328 RENAULT CAMILLE COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 24 pts. 3'39" 60
14 13132321114 FERRARD MARINE COLLEGE SAINT GILDUIN COMBOURG 23 pts. 3'42" 10
15 24399848316 ROUAULT ANGELINE COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH JANZE 21 pts. 3'45" 60
16 39829632597 BONNABESSE CLEO COLLEGE PRIVE NOTRE DAME SAINT-MEEN-LE-GRAND 20 pts. 3'46" 90
17 34359712398 PEARD LOUNA COLLEGE SAINT JOSEPH CANCALE 19 pts. 3'51"20
18 43229362725 ROBIN OLIANE COLLEGE DE L'HERMINE PLELAN LE GRAND 19 pts. 3'54" 20
MF 100m Série
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